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Dear Parent, | 6th November 2012
Hope you had an enjoyable half term break and that you're ready for a full and fun packed half term.

On Friday 9th November PTA are holding a free Firework/Halloween disco from 3.30—5.00 p.m. for
all pupils. We do ask that parents of pupils in Mr Arthur's and Mrs Killick's class accompany their chil-
dren on the night. Children may come to school in their own clothes for a donation of £1.00. The
disco will be free but the following items will be on sale on the night

Drinks—Cans 50p, 15p carton :

Crisps 30p

Sweets 20p.

There will also be a range of glow items on sale and the costs are as follows:

Flashing Bubble rings—£1.00 '

Flash Foam Stick—£2.00

Flashing Star Necklace—£1.20

Fibre Optic Hair braid—£1.20

Glowing Pirate Eye patch—£1.20

Glow Bunny Ears—50p

Glow Glasses~50p

Glow Lantern—£1.00

Children may bring money in a marked envelope o purchase items, or alternatively parents may pur--
chase items for the children on the night.

Some dates for your diary....
Tuesday 4th December—tickets go on sale for Christmas Concerts
Friday 7th December—Christmas Fayre—3.15—6.00 p.m.
Monday 10th December—1.30 p.m. Christmas Concert Dress Rehearsai (grandparents). Costumes are
to be brought in today.
Wednesday 12th December—2.00 p.m. Foundation Phase concert

- 5.30 p.m. KS2 concert
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Thursday 13th December— 2.00 p.m. KS concert
- 5.30 p.m. Foundation Phase concert

Tuesday 18th December—10.00 a.jn. Christmas Service at the church for children

- 12.15 p.m, Christmas Dinner ,
Wednesday 15th December—12.30 p.m —Sleeping Beauty New Theatre
Thursday 20th December— 3.30p.m.—5.00.p.m. PTA Christmas Disco
Friday 21st December—Ilast day of term
Monday January 7+h—Children return to school
Half Term—Monday 11th February—Friday 15th February
INSET—Monday 18th February
Easter Holidays—Monday 25th March—Fr'lduy 5th April
INSET—Monday 8th April

Snow Closure—As the colder weather is now approaching just a reminder that should we
feel it is necessary to close the school for health and safety reasons then we will inform
you by text, tweet, wiki and our school answer phone message will be updated. Please en-
sure that we have your current mobile numbers so you get updated information immediately.
If you are not receiving school texts please let the office know to resolve any issues.

Yours sincerely

Mrs B Price
Headteacher
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Thank you _

Children of Llanharan Primarv School

For your donation of food this harvest time in
support of our Foodbank.
We continue to distribute this food on a weekly
bhasis to those in need in our local area

Thank vou for malking a very real difference




